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Division 1

ler Jeune Garde (VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE)

2e AGS (VEAUCHE)

3e Le Cran (TASSIN)

Veauche

BOUILLARD

BERTRAND

RUIZ

LATOUR

MARRET

SCHWOLLER

SCHWOLLER

CHATAIN
CHERUBINI
mMocco

GERACI
PEREY
PEREY
POUPON

MAS

Jérémy

Valentin

Louca

Ludovic

Romain

Teddy

Timéo

Mathis
Kévin
Sébastien
Mathis
Jules

Lucas

Martin

Louison
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211,60 39,00 31,40 36,25

Benjamin / Minime 12,95
Cadet / junior 13,25
12,60
Senior 6,00
12,80

8,30

11,45

204,15 38,30 30,00 35,80

Benjamin / Minime 12,80
Cadet / junior 13,50
Senior 12,00
0,00
0,00

10,65

11,65

7,70

;60

11,45

14,10

;60
9,80

10,25

199,95 37,75 25,85 34,60

Benjamin / Minime 11,45
0,00
11,30
Cadet / junior 13,35
Senior 12,95

9,80
70
8,00

8,85

9,00

925
;600
11,75

11,55

11,30

L) °/
e

35,05 37,90
11,15 12,05

11,60 1410

12,30 1210

33,70 34,55
10,90 10,75
12,60 13,40
10,20 10,40
600 800
600 600

33,70 36,00
10720 600
600 9720
11,35 11,50
11,30 12,55
11,05 11,95

(3

32,00

7,35

31,80

9,20

13,60

11,55
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Veauche

4e

Patriote (CELLES/DUROLLE)

ler tour Coupe Nationale Interclubs Lyonnais

Veauche - 23/03/2024

BARRAT-LAVEDER
CHEVALERIAS

MILESI
PONSON

CHEVALERIAS
SABLONIERE
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Camille

Maxence

Florent

Guillaume

Fabien

Léo

Benjamin / Minime

Cadet / junior

Senior

193,15 38,05 27,75 33,55

12,25

200

8,05

8,20

11,50

885

10,55

11,35

11,65

33,00 30,75 30,05

10,80

9,70

8,95

9,75
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ler Jeune Garde (VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE) 331,25 56,35 50,15 56,75 57,65 55,35 55,00

BESSY Hugo Pupille 14,05 12,10 42,35 14,50 12,55 1430

CHALENDARD Romain 13,20 11,80 1470 1435 1165 1345

POY Mathis 13,15 14,75 13,50 13,85 14,50 12,80

SAVONA Tom 14,00 535 14,15 14,20 13,55 14,00

CLAVIER Benjamin Adulte 14,10 12,40 14,65 14,70 14,65 14,20

CORNU Mathias 13,95 13,30 13,00 13,80 13,00 11,10

JONNEAUX Thibaut 1420 12,95 14,45 14,25 14,60 13,35

2e Le Cran (TASSIN) 314,60 54,15 47,45 52,65 56,40 52,95 51,00

BARON Noa Pupille 12,40 12,35 3240 13,70 1415 12,05

LUGAZ Mathis 13,05 12,60 13,75 14,35 13,65 13,60

ROBERI Jules 13,40 1446 13,15 14,25 12,05 180

ROBERI Martin 13,65 1195 1230 13;85 1200 1480

COUBLE Axel Adulte 1225 10,55 12,35 43,55 12,85 11,40

EYDALENE Mathieu 13,65 11,70 12,60 13,85 13,70 13,00

MAS Marius 16,95 675 1045 12,60 1630 1320

POYET Maxime 14,05 10,80 13,40 13,95 13,55 12,35

3e Espérance et Vaillantes (BRIGNAIS) 313,80 56,30 46,25 51,75 55,80 52,20 51,50

BRUN Célestin Pupille 14,10 11,70 13,30 1285 12,10 11,70

DUCOIN Clément 1285 160 55 1270 70 150

FERRAND Robin 13,05 30,65 425 13,85 1475 1400

LESCURE-MANGENOT Tom 14,55 12,65 13,85 14,75 13,60 14,30

CLAUZEL Hugo Adulte 1560 955  &75 12,55 955 10,95

FAHY Mathis 14,55 11,05 12,40 13,60 13,30 13,40

GARDAIRE-MARCOLET Noah 13,10 630 12,20 13,60 13,20 430

LOUVET Pierre 12,85 10,85 10,90 13,40 1130 12,10
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de AGS (VEAUCHE)

Se Patriote (CELLES/DUROLLE)

6e Jeunesse Mornantaise (MORNANT)

Veauche

Veauche - 23/03/2024

EL ANSARI
GARCIA
MICHALET
VALEYRE
CHAMBON
GOMBAUD
MAURIN
SEON

CHEVALERIAS
DEVEAUX

MOREIRA PEREIRA

RIGONI
DONJON
DUZELIER
GOYON
MALLARET

BERTRAND
PORTELA
POYARD
POYARD
AUVINET
CANCY

DEL CARMINE
NICOLAS
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Liam
Mathis
Anton
Anakym
Théotime
Abel
Hugo

Tristan

Noé
Clovis
Gabriel
Cléo
Maxence
Charles
Charly
Mathieu

llies
Ethan
Mathias
Tristan
Lois
Melvin
Matteo

Amaury

Pupille

Adulte

Pupille

Adulte

Pupille

Adulte

307,00

297,70

297,00

54,40
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7e

8e

ler tour Coupe Nationale Interclubs Lyonnais

Epi (GRAMMOND)

La Montagnarde (ST MARTIN EN HAUT)

BOUCHUT
JOASSARD
THIERRY
VOUTE
BOUCHUT
BOUCHUT
DIDIER
SAUVIGNET

PAUTET
POYARD
THOLLOT

GRANJON
HASSLER
JULIEN
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Owen
Quentin
Noé
Jeremy
Johan
Tim
Elouan

Lilian

Louis
Théo
Juleq

Evan
Adrien

Noa

Pupille

Adulte

Pupille

Adulte

289,15

251,35

11,70

12,80
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